DOC # 0775093

12/08/2010 12:21 PM Deputy:

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
- NV
Date: _ DECEMBER 8, 2010 caouglas County ecorder
Page: 1 Of 6 Fee: 0.00
Recording Requested By: BK-1210 PG- 1948 RPIT: 0.00

Name: _ JEANE COX, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $_ nz4

CHANGE ORDER XO 1 (#2010.273)
(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections §-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



%%ggﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁuur

Bt 1870
CHANGE ORDER EEEAE
QOUGLAS (AT
No. 1 TR DEVELIPIEN,

PROJECT: Lake Village Ph Il Water Quality Improvement Project- EIP Project #679

PWP-D0-2010-262

DATE OF ISSUANCE: November 10, 2010
e

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

EFFECTIVE DATE: Novembar40. 2010
.

OWNER'’s Contract No. PWP-D0-2010-262

]

Ho8

CONTRACTOR: Peek Construction
——

ENGINEER: Nichols Consulting Engineers, C

e

56 HY 4~ 3] 010

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description: 1. Install Excell C8-3 erosion Control Blanketin Basin #1 at Engineers direction.

ST

: gz 7 'G’/ngﬂ

OO
(244syX6.30)x1.05=$1,614.06 e
2. Add Survey field time to tweek Basin #3 as directed by Engineer in field. $340.00 oS
3. Dig pot hole at direction of Engineer in field. $355.05 per T&M ticket -
Reason for Change Order: Work to adjust to field conditions. FEAS
Attachments: RCO#0001, #0002, and T&M ticket for 9/23/10. o
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: =Y
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times —
Substantial Completion: September 16,2011 E C
$1.241,781.50 Ready for final payment: September 30, 2011 —
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders E Q
No. N/A to No. N/A No. N/A to No. N/A = g
$0 Odays =
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order = u
Substantial Completion: September 16, 2011 —
$1.241.781.50 Ready for final payment: September 30, 2011 ~
a
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$2,309.11 0 days
Contract Price with all approved Change Cantract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: September 16, 2011
$1,244.090.61 Ready for final payment: September 30, 2011
APPROVED: ACCEPTED:

Date: Ud’ v t6 ‘74‘9 le

Owner (Authorized Signatuf)

Date: 2\ Ny, 23\ O

-

UMy Documents\Lake Village WQI CCO# doc




Page: 3 Of 6 12/08/2010

JINUTIII - 2z 2z

il REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

Construction RCONo. 0001
2806 East La Madra Way Pheone: 702 740-4171
North Las Vegas, NV 89081 Fax: 702 740-4179
PROJECT: Lake Village DATE: 9/14/2010

PROJECT #: 10-015
REF: Revegetation and Slope Treatment

TO: Community Development
1624 Esmeralda Ava,
Minden, Nevaga 89423 DWG: C-18 detalf 4
SPEC:  Section 333
ATTN: Ed Mason

Wa request g changa order the work described beiow:
Lacation: Retention Basin No.1

Deduct pine siraw ang tack on 456 S.Y at retention pond slopes. Deduct 52.70/5.Y = {$1231.20),
Furnish and Instajj 456 Soua ic, banks exceeding 27 slope. @ $9.00 / 8.y

=458 sy X 39 = 4,104 less deduct of $ 1.231.26 = Net Add of $ 2,872.80 pius SUb Mark-up 15% =§ 3.303.72
Fabric to ba Installeg per manufacturers Specificatiofs, g

Cost Breakdown
ltem No. Descriptian Quantity UM Unit Cosat Total Cost .
1 Waeslern Excal €S-3 Erosion Control Fabric 456.00] sY §6.30 32,872,850
Subeoniractor Mark-up @ 15% 3430.92
Subtotal $3,303.72
Contracior Mark-up @ 5% 5$185.19
. TOTAL $3,468.90
Estimated Cost Impact; $3,468.00 Q G"': '

(5.
Estimated Schedule Impact: LAUL L"F‘c

, 0 Days Dplo sZ“‘{‘Zj
Submittad By:M %j% Date: g"'él%r"/ of I‘[ G,@""ﬁ 561 i

PEEK Representativeo

b\[@/‘a

Thig Request for Change Order is Accepteg Rejected

By: Cate:

Autherizeq Representative -
% ";41:# - ¥ t‘b;

Comments:




- 1210
[ TVAT A OO 2% 3229

0
tet 0775093 Pawe: 4 Of & 12/08/201
e T T REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER
Lonstruction RCONo. 0002
2606 East La Madre Way Phone: 702 740-4171
North Lag Vegas, NV 89081 Fax: 702 7404179
PROJECT:  |ake Village DATE: 9/10/2010
PROJECT #:
REF: Basin # 3 changes
TO: Douglas County
DWG:
SPEC;
ATTN: Ed Mason

Cost Breakdown

ltem No. |Description Quantity | UM Unit Cost Total Cost
1 Change order proposal # 2 1.00 Is $1,220.00 -
£l Change order Proposal £ 3 1.00]  Is $340001 $340.00
3 Increase the aty of trees over 12" ip remove 14.00] each $383.00 3538
4 Increase the gty of trees under 12° 1g remove 4.00] " each $440.00 $1,760.00
Estimated Cost Impact- $8,682.00 ) ;l-— g -
Estimated Schedyle Impact; 0 Days ' '(' &Qp‘rﬁ’u gl 1‘%

Submitted By: Date:
PEEK Representative

This Request for Change Order is Accepted Rejected

By: Date:
Authorized Representative

Comments: kg K requires a change order for the Tree Removal for items 3&4.
Andreg Geomatics requires a change order for iterns 1 &2,




BK- 1210
R s 20
. 0775093 Paae: 5 Of 6 12/08/2010
FORCE ACCOUNT LISTING -
Contract No: P p>, W& -20/p.-3 73 DOUGLAS COUNTY ~TA/UR.S , Date Perfon'nedg/ 23
Change Order No: Report No. ; of /
Description of Work: Forsoe E Z./A—K 1Ll G
{LABOR) REMOTE o
NAME CLASSIFICATION HOURS RATE VACATION | AREApAY TOTAL
(MaRL1vDs CRBERT LA o &) ZZ 72 £7 % s
N FAs A pr 2 =2, 2z Vo _£7 %2 s0cc
CoZADE Fdrr 2 2- zz2%T Yo/ 82 soix
| . " $0.00
| $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
MMQannsl payroll no. Tolal payroil $0.00
fot contractor: Labor Surcharge (Provide Breakdown) 0.00% $0.00
e, | Hourly Rate | No. Hours _
for week ending: ?/25/ 700 { ) other fringe benefits @ .. $0.00,
’ { 5 Hng ) other fringe benefits 8 @ 95.'5_ A SO.DD
( 2 M Jother fringa bensfits @ | 3 57 257 so00.
{ 2l Jother inge benefils @ | £ 57, 17 'Y so00
[Subsistenca andior travel ’ $0.00
Subtotal: . 27T so00
Verified by: ; +15% on labor costs 27. 16 $0.00
- Tolal cost of labor A .92 $0.00
EQUIPMENT) DESCRIPTION YEAR | PAGE NO. HOURS RATE
L. baxe 2 2272 | Lo woom
{ - $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 |
$0.00
Rental Ratas obtained from: Bluebook Other (explain) Subtotal: . $0.00
o Total cost of equipment B b0 ﬂ $0.00
MATERIALS) INVOICENO.| — o5
Subtotaf; &eo.9¢ so05}
*+ 15% on material costs 2, $0.00
Sales tax (if paid) '
Tolal cost of materials o 75.1%7 sose
SUBCONTRACTORS
NAME DESCRIPTION OF WORK
1
2
3
P
5 T
: Subtotai; o S0.08
A Overhead and Profit @ 5% ~ ' $0.00 N
Tota! cost of subcontractor {D 30.00 | ;
TOTAL (A) (B) (C) {21 il < $0.00

P/Forms Documents/T. emplate/Exhibits/Force Atcount Lisling.xls




AR 25- 3533

0775093 Page: 6 Of 6 12/ 08 2010

CERTIFIED COPY
The dooument io which this certificate is attached is &
full, true md oorr copy of the original on file and on




